MOUSSERENDE WIJNEN

CHAMPAGNE

Deutz, ‘Brut Classic’

CHARDONNAY

Baron Dauvergne, Blanc de Blancs, Grand Cru
CHARDONNAY

Gosset, Grande Réserve, Brut
CHARDONNAY, PINOT NOIR, PINOT MEUNIER
Gosset, Grand Rosé, Brut
CHARDONNAY, PINOT NOIR

Gosset, Célébris Vintage Extra Brut
CHARDONNAY, PINOT NOIR

Siret, Réserve Perpétuelle Extra Brut
CHARDONNAY, PINOT NOIR

Siret, Rosé de Saignée Extra Brut
PINOT NOIR

MOUSSERENDE WIJN

Nyetimber, Classic Cuvée (West-Sussex, UK)
CHARDONNAY, PINOT NOIR, PINOT MEUNIER
Vallformosa, Cava Semi Seco (Spanje)
MACABEO

De Apostelhoeve, ‘Cuvée XII’ Brut (Nederland)
AUXERROIS, RIESLING, PINOT GRIS

90

80

80

100

2012 200

140

175

95

45

75



NEDERLANDSE WITTE WIJN

MAASVALLEI

De Apostelhoeve, ‘Cuvée XII’
PINOT GRIS, MULLER-THURGAU, AUXERROIS

De Apostelhoeve, ‘Pinot Gris’

De Apostelhoeve, ‘Auxerrois’

De Apostelhoeve, ‘Miiller-Thurgau’

De Apostelhoeve, ‘Riesling’

De Apostelhoeve, ‘Viognier’

De Apostelhoeve, ‘Pinot Gris ‘Barrique’

MERGELLAND

Wijngoed Thorn, ‘Riesling’

Domein Steenberg, ‘Riesling’

Wijngoed Thorn, ‘Pinot Gris’

Wijngoed Thom, ‘Auxerrois’

Domein De Wijngaardsberg, ‘Auxerrois’

Domein De Wijngaardsberg, ‘Auxerrois’

SCHOUWEN-DUIVELAND

Wijnhoeve de Kleine Schorre, ‘Auxerrois’
AUXERROIS

Wijnhoeve de Kleine Schorre, ‘Blanc’
PINOT BLANC

2024

2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023

2022
2022
2023
2023
2022
2019

2023

2023

60

50
45
45
55
45
55

45
50
45
45
50
50

50

50



BELGISCHE WITTE WIJN

Wijnkasteel Genoels-Elderen, ‘Blauw’ Kiezelingenbos
CHARDONNAY

FRANSE WITTE WIJN

ELZAS

Frangois Bléger, ‘Vieille Vigne’

PINOT GRIS

Bernard & Robert Schoffit, Rangen Grand Cru
RIESLING

Bernard & Robert Schoffit, Rangen Grand Cru
RIESLING

Bernard & Robert Schoffit, Sommerberg Grand Cru
RIESLING

Bernard & Robert Schoffit, Rangen Grand Cru
PINOT GRIS

Domaine Albert Mann, Pinot Blanc-Auxerrois BIO
PINOT BLANC

Domaine Albert Mann Riesling BIO

RIESLING

BOURGOGNE - CHABLIS

Domaine Jean Collet & Fils, ‘Petit Chablis’
CHARDONNAY

Domaine Jean Collet & Fils, ‘Chablis’

CHARDONNAY

Domaine Jean Collet & Fils, ‘Chablis Vaillons, 1er Cru’
CHARDONNAY

Domaine des Malandes, ‘Vau de Vey, ler Cru BIO
CHARDONNAY

2022

2020

2019

2020

2022

2020

2022

2020

2023

2023

2023

2022

45

50

85

85

75

90

70

75

60

75

110

80



BOURGOGNE - COTES DE NUITS

Albert Bichot, Chdteau Gris, Monopole

CHARDONNAY

Albert Bichot, Clos des Mouches, Beaune Premier Cru
CHARDONNAY

BOURGOGNE - COTE DE BEAUNE

Domaine Bohrmann, Meursault ‘Meix Chavaux’
CHARDONNAY

Domaine Rémi Jobard, Bourgogne

CHARDONNAY

Domaine Rémi Jobard, Bourgogne Aligoté BIO
CHARDONNAY

Domaine Rémi Jobard, Meursault Les Narvaux, BIO
CHARDONNAY

Domaine Michelot, Bourgogne Céte d'Or
CHARDONNAY

Domaine Michelot, Meursault

CHARDONNAY

Domaine Michelot, Meursault Sous la Velle
CHARDONNAY

Domaine Michelot, Meursault 1er Cru Genevriéeres
CHARDONNAY

Esprit Leflaive, Saint-Romain ‘Sous la Velle’
CHARDONNAY

Esprit Leflaive, Pouilly-Fuissé ler Cru Clos Reyssier
CHARDONNAY

Domaine Leflaive, Mdcon-Verzé ‘Les Chénes’
CHARDONNAY

Domaine Frangois Mikulski, Meursault ler Cru ‘Les Charmes’
CHARDONNAY

Domaine Louis Latour, Corton-Charlemagne, GC
CHARDONNAY

Domaine Jacques Prieur, Beaune-Greéves, ler Cru
CHARDONNAY

Domaine Jacques Prieur, Corton-Charlemagne, GC

BORDEAUX

Chateau Couhins-Lurton, Acte 11

2022

2022

2022

2022

2020

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2019

2019

2022

2022

2019

2021

2021

2023

175

240

170

95

100

220

90

170

180

250

185

210

110

300

280

220

550

110



SAUVIGNON BLANC

LANGUEDOC

Montbiset
CHARDONNAY

LOIRE

SANCERRE

Hubert Brochard, Sancerre, Vieilles Vignes
SAUVIGNON BLANC

Baron de Ladoucette, Grand Millésime
SAUVIGNON BLANC

Baron de Ladoucette, Comte Lafond, (375 ml)
SAUVIGNON BLANC

Claude Riffault, Sancerre Mosaique Calcaire, B10
SAUVIGNON BLANC

Claude Riffault, Sancerre Les Boucauds, B1o
SAUVIGNON BLANC

POUILLY FUME

Domaine Serge Dagueneau et Filles, Pouilly Fumé Tradition
SAUVIGNON BLANC

Domaine Serge Dagueneau et Filles, Les Montées de St-Lay
CHARDONNAY

Domaine Didier Dagueneau, ‘Pur Sang’

SAUVIGNON BLANC

FRANSE ROSE WIJN

PROVENCE

Chateau La Coste, ‘Rosé d 'une Nuit’ B1o

CABERNET SAUVIGNON, CINSAULT, GRENACHE NOIR, SYRAH

2023

2020

2018

2021

2022

2022

2023

2020

2022

2023

45

75

90

90

75

90

85

65

210

60



DUITSE WITTE WIJN

BADEN

Weingut Zahringer, Castelberg
VIOGNIER

Weingut Bernhard Huber, Malterdinger
SPATBURGUNDER

MOESEL

Weingut Van Volxem, Goldberg

RIESLING

Weingut Van Volxem, Altenberg Alte Reben

RIESLING

Weingut Dr. Loosen, Blauschiefer Riesling,

RIESLING

Weingut Dr. Loosen, Wehlener Sonneuhr Riesling Kabinett
RIESLING

PFALZ

Stefan Meyer, Chardonnay Aus Rhodt Biop
CHARDONNAY

RHEINGAU

Weingut Schloss Johannisberg, Gelblack
RIESLING

2021

2019

2020

2021

2023

2023

2023

2021

75

65

95

120

45

60

60

95



OOSTENRIJKSE WITTE WIJN

WACHAU

Weingut Frischengruber, Smaragd Meine Welt, sio
WEISSBURGUNDER

Weingut Frischengruber, Smaragd Meine Welt, sio
WEISSBURGUNDER

Weingut Frischengruber, Riesling Smaragd Ried Loibenberg, Bio
RIESLING

ITALIAANSE WITTE WIJN

SICILIK

Mare Magnum, Crudo
CATARATTO

DE MARKEN

Verdicchio dei Castellli di Jesi
VERDICCHIO

VENETIE

Gabbiano
PINOT GRIGIO

2023

2018

2021

2023

2023

2023

85

85

85

45

45

45



SPAANSE WITTE WIJN

GALLICIE - VALDEORRAS

Rafael Palacios, Louro Do Bolo
GODELLO

Rafael Palacios, As Sortes
GODELLO

WITTE WIJN UIT VERRE STREKEN

NIEUW ZEELAND

Tomtit
SAUVIGNON BLANC

2023

2022

2022

65

145

50



FRANSE RODE WIJN

ELZAS

Domaine Albert Mann, Clos de la Faille, Bio

PINOT NOIR

BORDEAUX - MEDOC

Chateau Cos d’Estournel, Pagodes de Cos, Saint Estéphe
CABERNET SAUVIGNON, MERLOT, CABERNET FRANC, PETIT VERDOT

Chateau Clément-Pichon, Cru Bourgeois Supérieur
CABBERNET FRANC, CABERNET SAUVIGNON

BORDEAUX - POMEROL

Chateau L'Evangile, Blason de l' Evangile, Pomerol

MERLOT, CABERNET FRANC

BORDEAUX - PAUILLAC

Chateau Lynch-Bages, Se Grand Cru Classé, Pauillac
CABERNET SAUVIGNON, MERLOT, CABERNET FRANC, PETIT VERDOT

BORDEAUX

Chateau Chapelle d’Aliénor, by La Gaffeliere

CABERNET FRANC, MERLOT

RHONE

Le Clos des Cazaux, Gigondas Cuvée de la tour Sarrazine
GRENACHE, SYRAH

Le Clos des Cazaux, Gigondas Le Souiras

GRENACHE, SYRAH

Domaine de la Vieille Julienne, lieu-dit Clavin, B1o DYN

CINSAULT, GRENACHE NOIR, MOURVEDRE, SYRAH

1%

2021

2018

2014

2020

2020

2019

2022

2019

2021

125

95

60

125

290

45

85

115

75



BOURGOGNE - COTE DE NUITS

Albert Bichot, Clos des Maréchaudes, 1er Cru
PINOT NOIR

BOURGOGNE — COTE CHALONNAISE

Domaine Danjean-Berthoux, Chaume Ronde

PINOT NOIR

Domaine Danjean-Berthoux, Mercurey ‘Les Chavances’
PINOT NOIR

Domaine Danjean-Berthoux, Givry ‘Champ Garembey’
PINOT NOIR

BOURGOGNE

Domaine Bohrmann, Bourgogne ‘Entrecoeur’

PINOT NOIR

Domaine Decelle & Fils, ‘Savigny-Leés-Beaune’, B1o

PINOT NOIR

Domaine Jean-Baptiste Boudier, Aloxe-Corton ‘Les Combes’

PINOT NOIR

Domaine de I’ Arlot, Nuits Saint Georges, ler Cru ‘Clos des Foréts’, BIo DYN
PINOT NOIR

BEAUJOLAIS

Chateau du Moulin-a-Vent, Champ de Cour
GAMAY

LANGUEDOC

Clos de la Barthassade, Pur C, Bio DYN

CINSAULT

2022

2023

2022

2023

2020

2020

2020

2014

2020

2022

220

75

90

150

85

110

150

220

120

45



LOIRE

TOURAINE

Domaine Serge Dagueneau, ‘Les Montées de St.-Lay’ 2022 70
PINOT NOIR

SAUMUR

Chateau de Fosse-Séche, ‘Eolithe’, BIo DYN 2022 65
CABERNET FRANC

ANJOU

Domaine Haute Perche, ‘Clos de derriere I’Eglise " BIO 2022 70
CABERNET FRANC

Domaine Clau de Nell, ‘Violette’, B10 DYN 2020 95
CABERNET FRANC, CABERNET SAUVIGNON

ITALIAANSE RODE WIJN

PIEMONTE

Massolino, ‘Barolo’ 2019 90
NEBBIOLO

Poderi e Cantine Oddero, ‘Barolo’ 2020 135
NEBBIOLO

Massolino, Barolo ‘Vigna Rionda’ Riserva 2017 225
NEBBIOLO

Sergi Tacchino, ‘Di Fatto Monferrato’, BAROLO DOCG 2017 70
ALBAROSSA, BARBERA, DOLCETTO, CABERNET SAUVIGNON

Ca’ del Baio, ‘Barbaresco Vallegrande’ 2021 95
NEBBIOLO

VENETO

Fattori, ‘Amarone della Valpolicella Riserva’ 2017 95

RONDINELLA, CORVINA




Musella, Amarone della Valpolicella, B10o DYN

BARBERA, CORVINA, CORVINONE, RONDINELLA

TOSCANE

Loggia del Giacomino, ‘Vino Nobile di Montepulciano’
PRUGNOLO GENTILE

Caiarossa, ‘Pergolaia’, BIo DYN

CABERTNET SAUVIGNON, MERLOT, SANGIOVESE

Montesecondo, ‘Chianti Classico’, BIO DYN

CANAIOLO, COLORINO, SANGIOVESE

Azienda Piaggia, Carmignano ‘Riserva’

SANGIOVESE

Casanova di Neri, ‘Tenuta Nuova’, Brunello di Montalcino
SANGIOVESE

PUGLIA

Tagaro, ‘Cinquenoci’
PRIMITIVO

SICILIA

Baglio Diar, ‘Nedda’, Bio
NERO D’AVOLA

DUITSE RODE WIJN

PFALZ

Domaine Stefan Meyer, ‘Rosengarten Trocken’, BIo DYN
PINOT NOIR

Domaine Stefan Meyer, ‘Ldss Trocken’, BIo DYN
SPATBURGUNDER

BADEN

Weingut Martin WaBner, ‘SW’ Schlatter
SPATBURGUNDER

2018

2014

2020

2020

2020

2020

2021

2022

2020

2023

2020

95

65

75

75

95

195

45

45

90

45

80



RHEINHESSEN

BattenfeldSpanier, Spdtburgunder, Bio byN 2022 75
PINOT NOIR




NEDERLANDSE RODE WIJN

MAASVALLEI

Wijngoed Thorn, ‘Dornfelder’
DORNFELDER
Wijngoed Thorn, Pinot Noir ‘Barrique’
PINOT NOIR

SPAANSE RODE WIJN

BIERZO

Estévez Bodegas y Viiedos, ‘Versos de Valtuille’, Bio

MENCIA

Estévez Bodegas y Viiedos, ‘El Rapolao’, Vino de Paraje, B10
MENCIA

RIOJA

Bodegas Exopto, ‘Exopto’, B0
GARNACHE TINTA, GRACIANO, TEMPRANILLO
Bodegas Exopto, ‘La Mimbrera’, B0
GRACIANO

RIBERA DEL DUERO

Bellori, ‘Arena y Caliza’

TEMPRANILLO

Bodegas y Vinedos Valderiz, ‘Juegabolos’, Bio
TEMPRANILLO

CATALUNYA

Celler Pascona, Pascona Classic, BIO DYN
CARINENA/MAZUELO, CARNACHIA TINTA

2023

2022

2021

2021

2023

2021

2020

2019

2022

45

65

45

85

45

95

75

95

55



PRIORAT

Joan Sim6, Les Eres, Vinyes Velles

CARINENA, GARNATXA

VALENCIA

Celler del Roure, ‘Vermell’, B1o
ARCOS, GARNACHA TINTORERA, MANDO

CASTILLA - LA MANCHA

El Castilla
SYRAH

2017

2022

2022

85

45

45



DESSERTWIIN

BORDEAUX

Chateau Haut-Mayne, ‘Sauternes’
SAUVIGNON BLANC, SEMILLON

Chateau Haut-Mayne, ‘Sauternes’
SAUVIGNON BLANC, SEMILLON

Chateau Coutet, ‘/er Cru Classé’
SAUVIGNON BLANC, SEMILLON

Chateau d’Yquem, ‘Ier Grand Cru Classé’

VENETO

Italo Cescon, In S¢ ‘Vendemmia Tardiva’ (demi)
MANZONI BIANCO

375 ml

2019

375 ml

2018

45

85

135

375

90



